NAVI MUMBAL

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
Academic Calendar SH 2022

On every working

Saturday during = Junc 109 July Placement Training Program
Semester giea
Saturday Every 1% and 3" Meeting of the Principal with HODs and Deans
Satidsy Testative Felicitation of Rank Holders
(04 : 30pm Onwards)

Tuesday 12 July 22 Commencement of Term (TE & BE)
Thursday 14 July DQAC meeting
Thursday 21 July 22 Commencement of Term (SE)
Monday - Saturday 25 -30 July 22 Ist Round Students Mentoring
Monday to Friday 08 — 12 August 22 | 1¥ Feedback on Teaching learning process
Tuesday 9 August 22 Holiday - Muharam

Assignment Test 1/ SEM VII
vy 01-06 August22 | EPS-II/ HVDC /EAM
gfd‘i';“day & 10-12 August 22 | EDC/ MGSG

Assignment Test 1/ SEM V

Monday to Friday 25 —29 July 22 ACM-1I/ EPS-II/CS

Wednesday to
Friday

10 - 12 August 22

EFW/Elective

Assignment Test 1/ SEM 111
Monday t ‘
o 08— 12 August22 | EM-3, ECA, FEMM
Friday
Wednesday to
Hatunilay 17 -20 August 22 | AE, EPS-1
Monday 15 August 22 Holiday - Independence Day
Tuesday 16 August 22 Holiday — Parsi New Year
1* Defaulters List Meeting — Academic +
Attendance (Attendance upto 18 August 22)
Saturday 20 August 22 (Meeting with Students with proof)
Vidyut
DT R
HOD Coordinator
Dr. Bindu.S

Divva S
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Internal Assessment —I (26™ , 29" & 30" August)
Friday 26 August 22 ACM-II/ EDC / EM-3
EPS-II / PS-IIT / ECA
o 29 August 22
CS /' HVDC /FEMM
EFW / MGSG/ EPS-I
Tuesday 30 August 22 -
Elective / ILOC / AE
Wednesday to 31 August 22 - 03 x : .
Saturday September 22 (Ganapati Festival) Mid-term Break
ACES (S d Cultural Activit
WFdnesday to 79 September 22 FACES (Sports and Cultural Activity)
Friday Fresher’s Party
Saturday 'Y September 22 PTI Meeting(online)
2" Defaulters List Meeting — Academic +
Saturday 17 September 22 Attendance (Attendance up to 15 September 22)
(Meeting with Students with proof)
2™ round of students’ mentoring
Monday to Friday | 19 - 23 September 22 N
IA KT Examination (3:30 to 4:30 p.m)
Assignment Test 2/ SEM VII
Wednesday to 14 - 20 September 22 | EPS-II/ HVDC /EAM
Tuesday
Wednesday to
{Tuesday 21 - 27 September 22 | EDC/ MGSG
Assignment Test 2/ SEM V
Monday to Friday 12 - 16 September 22 | ACM-II/ EPS-1I/CS
Monday to Friday 19 - 23 September 22 | EFW/ Elective
Assignment Test 2/ SEM III
Monday to Friday 12 - 17 September 22 | EM-3 ,ECA ,FEMM
Monday to Friday 19 - 23 September 22 | AE, EPS-1
xR R
J»- HOD Coordinator
Dr. Bindu.S

Divva.S




FR. C. RODRIGUES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY VASHL
W )

NAVI MUMB AL

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
Academic Calendar SH 2022

Monday to Tt
Wednesday 26 - 28 September | Industrial Visit for SE,TE & BE
Internal Assessment — IT (1%, 3 & 4™ October )
1 October 22 ACM-II/ EDC /| EM-3
Saturday
EPS-II / PS-III / ECA
3 October 22 CS / HVDC /FEMM
Monday
EFW / MGSG/ EPS-I
Tuesday 4 October 22 Elective / ILOC / AE
Wednesday 5 October 22 Holiday - Dussehra
Thursday to 2nd Feedback on Teaching-Learning Process,
Wednesday 6 - 12 October 22 Extracurricular, Facilities & Course Exit Survey
Wednesday 12 October 22 Last Day of Teaching
Thursday to =
Saturday 13— 15 October 22 | Revision Classes
3" Defaulters List Meeting — Academic +
Saturday 15 October 22 Attendance (Attendance upto 12 October 22)
(Meeting with Students & Parents)
Preliminary Examination (17th — 21th October)
Monday 17 October 22 ACM-II/ EDC / EM-3
Tuesday 18 October 22 EPS-Il / PS-III / ECA
Wednesday 19 October 22 CS / HVDC /FEMM
Thursday 20October22 | pErw  / MGSG/ EPS-I
Friday 21 October22 | grective / ILOC / AE
Monday 24 October 22 Holiday - Diwali
> L @&/
7[ HOD Coordinator
Dr. Bindu.S
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Tuesday 25 October 22 | Holiday — Bhai Dooj
Wednesday 26 October 22 | yoliday — Lakshmi Pooja
Thursday 27 October 22 1* Round of Submission
THmwdny o 27 - 29 October 22 | Re-prelims +IA Retest
Saturday
2" Round of Submission (Remaining)
Term End
Monday 31 October 22
Final Defaulters List Meeting — Academic +
Attendance (Meeting with Students & Parents)
Final Decision
B“";Zg";‘f“"“ Updating NBA/NAAC Work (Proofs/Format)
Tuesday 01 November 22 Winter Vacation Start Date
Tuesday 08 November 22 Holiday — Guru Nanak Jayanti

Tuesday to Friday 01 - 11 November 22 | Oral Exam/Practical Exam

Monday 26 December22 | g jiday — Christmas
Monday 27 December 22 Joining Date After Winter Vacation
Within 1-week before
Friday beginning of the next | Teachers’ Orientation Program
semester
Commencement of Classes for Next Semester
Monday 12 January 23 (SE, TE, & BE)
Within first one week of beginning of next
IQAC semester. (All the teachers of the department

must be available)

(T @M
f HOD Coordinator
Dr. Bindu.S Divya.S



